28/08/08

28/07/09

17/08/09 & 18/08/09

31/08/09

06/08/10

30/08/10

23/09/10
26/12/10

12/07/11

04 & 05/08/11

19 & 20/08/11

29/08/11

05/09/11

22 & 23/09/11

29/09/11
28/01/12

30/01/12

25/07/12

27/07/12
17/08/12
29 & 30/08/12
30 & 31/08/12

29/09/12

Department association inauguration

Department association Inauguration

Personality Development Programme

Guest Lecture

Department association Inauguration
Workshop

Industrial visit

Guest Lecture

Department Association Inauguration

Training on Lab Instrumentation handling

Personality Development Programme

Guest Lecture

Farm visit

Work shop on Bioinstrumentation

Industrial visit
Industrial visit
Farm visit

Department association inauguration
“CREAUCTUS - 2012”

Model presentation
Visit to open house exhibition
Personoality Development Programme

Two days workshop on “
BIOINSTRUMENTATION”
Industrial visit

Dr. Girija, Department of Biotehnology,
Bharathiar University, Coimbatore

Dr. A. Celestine Rajmanohar, Dena, Perundurai
Medical College and Hospital, Perundurai

Ms. Akalya, JCI, Traineer

Dr. Francois Malherbe, Associate Dean and
Falcuty of Life Science and Social Science,
Swinburne University of Technology,

Mr.M. Chandramohan, M. Tech, Micorcore
Research Lab, Erode

Mr. S. Boopathy, EASMA Institute of
technology, Karur

Central Marine Fisheries Research Institute
(CNERIN _Cnchin

Dr. Sathyamoorthi Perumal, Ph.D., Managing
Partner and Technical Director, Vinzi Sperri —
Coimbatore.

Dr. K. R. Rajesh, Professor, Department of
Microbiology, Vinayaka Mission Kirupanandha
Variyar Medicall College, Salem

Mr. Dinesh, Co-ordinator, KL Institute of

Technoloav. Coimbatore
Mr. J. Deenadayalan, Traineer, JCI, Erode. Dr. J.

Venkataprabhu, Associate Professor,
Directorate of Open and Distance education,
TNAU, CBE.

Mr. S. Balaji, Assistant Professor, Department
of Microbiology, Hindustan Arts and Science
College, CBE

Mushroom cultivation visit, TNAU,
Coimbatore

Mr. S. Sudalaimuthu Raja, Head, Department
of Microbiology, Bharathiar University College.

Pasteur Institute of India (Conoor)
Honey bee cultivation center, Sivagiri

Sri Akshaya Vermicompost, Arachalur

Surya Aqua Farms, Saminathapuram

Dr. S. Kalai Selvi, Assistant Professor,
Department of Biotechnology, Biochemistry
& Bioinformatics, Avinashilingam University
for Women, CBE

Theme on Resource conservation
Organised by Kongu Engineering College,
Jc. S. Arun Prasad (National; Trainer),
Vice President, JCI, Erode

Mr. J. Dinesh, Planome Life Science
Research Service, CBE.

Indian Space research Organization
(ISRO), Trivandrum



