DATE	PARTICULARS	CHIEF GUEST
28/08/08	Department association inauguration	Dr. Girija, Department of Biotehnology,
_5, 55, 55		Bharathiar University, Coimbatore
28/07/09	Department association Inauguration	Dr. A. Celestine Rajmanohar, Dena, Perundurai
		Medical College and Hospital, Perundurai
17/08/09 & 18/08/09	Personality Development Programme	Ms. Akalya, JCI, Traineer
17,00,03 & 10,00,03	reisonanty bevelopment i rogramme	Wis. Akarya, Joi, Traineer
31/08/09	Guest Lecture	Dr. Francois Malherbe, Associate Dean and
	Guest Lecture	Falcuty of Life Science and Social Science,
		Swinburne University of Technology,
06/08/10	Department association Inauguration	Mr.M. Chandramohan, M. Tech, Micorcore
	Department association maagaration	Research Lab, Erode
30/08/10	Workshop	Mr. S. Boopathy, EASMA Institute of
		technology, Karur
23/09/10	Industrial visit	Central Marine Fisheries Research Institute
23/09/10	maustriai visit	(CMFRI) Cochin
26/12/10	Guest Lecture	Dr. Sathyamoorthi Perumal, Ph.D., Managing
		Partner and Technical Director, Vinzi Sperri –
		Coimbatore.
12/07/11	Department Association Inauguration	Dr. K. R. Rajesh, Professor, Department of
		Microbiology, Vinayaka Mission Kirupanandha
04 & 05/08/11	Training on Lab Instrumentation handling	Variyar Medicall College, Salem
U4 & U5/U8/11	Training on Lab Instrumentation handling	Mr. Dinesh, Co-ordinator, KL Institute of Technology. Coimbatore
19 & 20/08/11	Personality Development Programme	Mr. J. Deenadayalan, Traineer, JCI, Erode. Dr. J.
		Venkataprabhu, Associate Professor,
		Directorate of Open and Distance education,
		TNAU, CBE.
29/08/11	Guest Lecture	Mr. S. Balaji, Assistant Professor, Department
		of Microbiology, Hindustan Arts and Science
		College, CBE
05/09/11	Farm visit	Mushroom cultivation visit, TNAU,
		Coimbatore
22 & 23/09/11	Work shop on Bioinstrumentation	Mr. S. Sudalaimuthu Raja, Head, Department
22 & 20/03/11	Work shop on biolistiamentation	of Microbiology, Bharathiar University College.
		of wherobiology, bharathar offiversity conege.
29/09/11	Industrial visit	Pasteur Institute of India (Conoor)
		,
28/01/12	Industrial visit	Honey bee cultivation center, Sivagiri
22/2///2		
30/01/12	Farm visit	Sri Akshaya Vermicompost, Arachalur
		Surya Aqua Farms, Saminathapuram
25/07/12	Department association inauguration	Dr. S. Kalai Selvi, Assistant Professor,
_5,0,,,_	"CREAUCTUS – 2012"	Department of Biotechnology, Biochemistry
		& Bioinformatics, Avinashilingam University
		for Women, CBE
27/07/12	Model presentation	Theme on Resource conservation
17/08/12	Visit to open house exhibition	Organised by Kongu Engineering College,
	Personoality Development Programme	Jc. S. Arun Prasad (National; Trainer),
29 & 30/08/12		Vice President ICI Freds
	Two days workshop on "	Vice President, JCI, Erode
30 & 31/08/12	Two days workshop on " BIOINSTRUMENTATION"	Mr. J. Dinesh, Planome Life Science
	Two days workshop on " BIOINSTRUMENTATION" Industrial visit	